/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

LYNBROOKE SPORTING CLAYS, INC
AUGUSTA, KS

4/8/2018

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

35 Attended

M1 JIM NEWHOUSE 86
M2 TIM MURPHY 86
M3 KURTIS A STEVENSON 85
AAl SCOTT GARRISON 87
AA2 ALLEN BAKER 85
AA3  BOBRIZZA 84
Al KENNETH N ALEXANDER 74
A2 MARK CASSELL 69
A3 GARY BARNES 64
B1 ROGER KUCHAREK 71
B2 RON VARNER 68
C1 TED HANSEN 63
D1 TRAVIS HALL 81
D2 TERESA A HEILEVANG 66
D3 STEVE W SMITH 65
El CHEYENNE L BRUNHOEBER 86
E2 KELLY J STUCKY 76
E3 DON BRUNHOEBER 71

SHADY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
BELLE PLAINE, KS

4/8/2018

REGISTERED SHOOT 200

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT 200

11 Attended

CH BAIRD ARCHBALD 93
RU TYLER BRAKE 89
M1 PHIL BARKER 82
M2 TODD KAVOURAS 81
AA1l  JAMES C BLOOMER 83
AA2  RON GRUNDY 80
C1 TED HANSEN 70
D1 COLTON G STEWART 51
El KELLY J STUCKY 77
E2 JERRY TETERS 69
E3 MEGAN VOYLES 34
VTCH PHIL BARKER 82
VTRU RON GRUNDY 80
SVCH BAIRD ARCHBALD 93
LYCH MEGAN VOYLES 34

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED
SHOOT 200

25 Attended

CH BAIRD ARCHBALD 91
RU TYLER BRAKE 88
M1 JOE M PHILLIPS 87
M2 TIM MURPHY 86
M3 JIM NEWHOUSE 82
AA1l JAMES C BLOOMER 82
AA2  TIM DONAHUE 79
AA3 RON GRUNDY 72
Al KENNETH N ALEXANDER 56
B1 RANDY POST 64
c1 JASON G THORNTON 75
Cc2 TED HANSEN 70
D1 STORM WERNER 70
D2 COLTON G STEWART 70
E1l AUSTIN R SMITH 63
E2 KELLY J STUCKY 62

April 2018 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

E3 JERRY TETERS 61
SJCH  AUSTIN R SMITH 63
SJRU  JAKE JOST 59
JRCH STORM WERNER 70
VTCH JIM NEWHOUSE 82
VTRU TIM DONAHUE 79
SVCH BAIRD ARCHBALD 91
SVRU TIM MURPHY 86
LYCH MEGAN VOYLES 43

LOCUST POINT GUN CLUB (CLUB
CLOSED)

, KS

4/15/2018

TWIN LAKES CLASSIC

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TWIN LAKES

CLASSIC

8 Attended

Al JAMES SKINNER 80
B1 ANDY J BLAES 75
Cl PENNY SKINNER 65
Cc2 DAVID HESSELTINE 57
c3 CLYDE A WATKINS 47
D1 SHANNON KRUSE 66
E1l JUSTIN LUMBLEY 73
E2 STEVEN C BEVITT 53
VTCH JAMES SKINNER 80
VTRU DAVID HESSELTINE 57
SVCH STEVEN CBEVITT 53
SVRU CLYDE A WATKINS 47
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 65

CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB
BALDWIN, KS
4/22/2018

SPRING SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING
SHOOT

17 Attended

M1 JOHN W PATCH 90
M2 TYSON MILLER 84
AAl  JOSHUA BARTEL 80
AA2 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 74
Al GARY L NAFZIGER 72
B1 WILLIAM E GRAFF 78
D1 XANDER WINCHEL 80
D2 JASON CROW 77
El AARON DAVEY 68
E2 TRISTAN WILLSON 64
SICH XANDER WINCHEL 80
SJRU  KONNOR VOHS 76
JRCH CHRISTOPHER BERKSHIRE- 69
SVCH JOHN W PATCH 90
SVRU LARRY L VANDENBRINK 74
SSCH K PAT MARSO 75

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING
SHOOT

19 Attended

M1 JOHN W PATCH 80
AA1  JOSHUA BARTEL 83
AA2  LARRY L VANDENBRINK 73
B1 WILLIAM E GRAFF 89
C1 GABRIEL P GOETZMAN 84
D1 XANDER WINCHEL 84
D2 JAKE HUTCHISON 81
El GABRIEL SANCHEZ - 11l 70
E2 LOGAN COLLIER 67
SJCH  XANDER WINCHEL 84
SJRU  JAKE HUTCHISON 81
JRCH GABRIEL SANCHEZ - 11l 70

JRRU
SVCH
SVRU

SAM HEINERIKSON
JOHN W PATCH
LARRY L VANDENBRINK

CLAYTHORNE LODGE
COLUMBUS, KS
4/29/2018
CLAYTHORNE/FLINT OAK DUAL SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
CLAYTHORNE/FLINT OAK DUAL SHOOT

104 Attended

M1 RICK MEIN

AAl  JEFFREY A NAEGLER
Al MARTY SHANKS

Bl BILLY G KELLY

C1 GABRIEL P GOETZMAN
D1 JAMES L NORIN

E1l DRAKE A DIEKER
SJCH BRENT D DUVALL
JRCH GAGE ROBINSON
VTCH RICK MEIN

SVCH TIM MURPHY

LYCH DARLENE ROBERTS
SSCH  JOHN C CRIGHTON

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
CLAYTHORNE/FLINT OAK DUAL SHOOT
108 Attended

M1
AAl
Al
Bl
C1
D1
El
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS
DONNIE GRANNEMANN
ROBERT WILLROTH
PAUL SLAUGHTER
CHRISTOPHER HINSHAW
SHANNON KRUSE
JUSTIN BOOTS

BRENT D DUVALL

GAGE ROBINSON
MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS
TIM MURPHY

PHYLLIS DARR

JOHN C CRIGHTON

FLINT OAK

FALL RIVER, KS

4/29/2018
CLAYTHORNE/FLINT OAK 400

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
CLAYTHORNE/FLINT OAK 400

135 Attended

M1 DALE WILLROTH

AAl  MATTHEW CRUSE

Al DOUG SHIREMAN

B1 JEFF BRAACK

C1 GABRIEL P GOETZMAN
D1 TERRY D PEARSON

E1 KELLY J STUCKY

SICH BRENT D DUVALL
JRCH JARED GREENWOOD
VTCH TERRY E BARRETT
SVCH DOUG SHIREMAN
LYCH DEBRALTAYLOR
SSCH RICHARD M THOMPSON

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
CLAYTHORNE/FLINT OAK 400

132 Attended

M1 JARED GREENWOOD
AA1l  JIM MICHAEL

Al TIM J BRAKE

Bl DOUGLAS M COLE
Cl TYLER SCHOONOVER

69
80
73

91
84
86
78
79
76
71
61
77
91
85
72
73

92
86
85
81
81
72
75
76
68
92
89
78
85

88
83
86
81
80
80
73
60
84
85
86
75
58

87
84
75
81
82

D1
El
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH

AUSTIN STOVER
MICHELE STRAW
BRENT D DUVALL
JARED GREENWOOD
RICK MEIN

PAT WILLIAMS
DEBRA L TAYLOR

78
68
71
87
86
83
81
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